Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of New Brighton
State of Minnesota
at the Municipal General Election
Held Tuesday, November 3, 2015

as compiled from the official retums.
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Summary of Totals
City of New Brighton

Tuesday, November 3, 2015 Municipal General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 13336
Number of persons registered on Election Day 59
Number of accepted regular, mifitary, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 190
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 0
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 2936
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KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS
NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (New Brighton)

NP
GINA BAUMAN
674

Council Member at Large (New Brighton) (Elect 2)

NP
RICHARD “RICK" MOSES
779

Summary of Totals

City of New Brighton

Tuesday, November 3, 2015 Municipal General Election

NP
DAVE JACOBSEN
1085

NP
PAUL JACOBSEN
1698

NP
VAL JOHNSON
1143

NP
MARY BURG
1854
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wi
WRITE-IN**

NP
SUSAN ERICKSON
871

wi
WRITE-IN**
7



Precinct

62 0330 :
620335 :
62 0340 :

62 0345

NEW BRIGHTON P-1
NEW BRIGHTON P-2
NEW BRIGHTON P-3

:NEW BRIGHTON P4
62 0350 :
62 0355 :
62 0360 :
62 0365 :

NEW BRIGHTON P-5
NEW BRIGHTON P-6
NEW BRIGHTON P-7
NEW BRIGHTON P-8

City of New Brighton Total:

Detail of Election Results
City of New Brighton

Tuesday, November 3, 2015 Municipal General Election

Persons Registered
as of 7AM.

1574
1067
1787
2050
1379
1638
1941
1800
13336

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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1"
10
13

59

Total Number of
Persons Voting

176
203
352
536
291
434
484
460
2936



Detail of Election Results
City of New Brighton
Tuesday, November 3, 2015 Municipal General Election

Office Title: Mayor (New Brighton)

Precinct NP NP NP wi

GINA BAUMAN DAVE JACOBSEN VAL JOHNSON WRITE-IN**
62 0330 : NEW BRIGHTON P-1 58 68 50 0
62 0335 : NEW BRIGHTON P-2 48 79 75 0
62 0340 : NEW BRIGHTON P-3 65 118 164 0
62 0345 : NEW BRIGHTON P4 86 181 261 0
62 0350 : NEW BRIGHTON P-5 63 120 107 0
62 0355 : NEW BRIGHTON P-6 118 156 153 0
62 0360 : NEW BRIGHTON P-7 118 175 183 0
62 0365 : NEW BRIGHTON P-8 118 188 150 2
Total: 674 1085 1143 2

Office Title: Council Member at Large (New Brighton) (Elect 2)

Precinct NP NP NP NP wi

RICHARD "RICK™ PAUL JACOBSEN MARY BURG SUSAN ERICKSON WRITE-IN"™

MOSES

62 0330 : NEW BRIGHTON P-1 51 96 103 69 0
62 0335 : NEW BRIGHTON P-2 49 13 137 56 1
62 0340 : NEW BRIGHTON P-3 87 216 218 96 0
62 0345 : NEW BRIGHTON P-4 112 351 398 101 1
62 0350 : NEW BRIGHTON P-5 70 173 201 84 1
62 0355 : NEW BRIGHTON P-6 128 226 249 164 1
62 0360 : NEW BRIGHTON P-7 143 274 285 150 0
62 0365 : NEW BRIGHTON P-8 139 249 263 151 3
Total: 779 1698 1854 871 7

Page 4 of 6



State of Minnesota
City of New Brighton

1, Testi Haarstad, City Clerk of the Gity of New Brighton do hereby certify the within and foregoing pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and
retum of the votes cast in the City of New Brighton Municipal General Election held on Tuesday, November 3, 2015. Witness my hand and official seal of office on
this 10th day of November, 2015.

- ‘ sy
\%fc‘ ¢ 7 'ﬁﬂwﬂéﬂé/

Tenri Haarstad, City Clerk
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We, the legally constituted City canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each
office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the Municipal General Election held on Tuesday, November 3, 2015

As appears by the retums of the election precincts voling in this election, duly retumed to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of New
Brighton City Clerk. Witness our official signature at New Brighton City Hall in Ramsey County this 10th day of November, 2015.

G

Mayor Dave Jacobseén, Member of canvassing board

<
0\__,‘:_ At O

Coun@e:m.bef' Gi?h Bauman, Member of canvassing board

/

afy/Burg, c@vmngboard

Counci
x%/z/f / —
T

/,Coudciim&mber Paul/Jaco : n!
/ = ’
Councilmember Brian Strub,-Member of canvassing board

of canvassing board

PN
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